
COUPE DE   BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ
CADETS 2019

Nom Prénom Club C2/C1 Points Points Points Général

DEVROUTE Corentin AS PTT Dijon C2 77 80 90 100 347

BODROGI Valentin Jura Cyclisme Pays de Revermont C2 82 78 68 85 313

BERRARDET         Yannis Joseph Vélo Sport Maconnais C1 75 79 75 79 308

BACHELLERIE Melvin AS PTT Dijon C2 80 75 60 90 305

OTTIGER Axel Sprinter Club Olympique de Dijon C2 79 72 77 74 302

GREGOIRE Romain Amicale Cycliste Bisontine C2 100 90 100 290

DOUGNY                 Lucas AS PTT Dijon C1 68 65 78 77 288

GOISNARD             Téo Guidon Bletteranois C1 66 69 79 69 283

COLAUT Lilian Union Vélocipédique Chalonnaise C2 85 55 62 78 280

BILLET Paul Guidon Bletteranois C2 62 68 63 61 254

VERRIEN Louison Union Vélocipédique Chalonnaise C2 76 49 67 59 251

LIFANTE Yasser Sprinter Club Olympique de Dijon C2 59 45 65 64 233

DEMOURY Noam Union Vélocipédique Chalonnaise C2 78 76 69 223

CANON                  Victor Union Vélocipédique Chalonnaise C1 49 47 55 68 219

MOREL Arnaud Prodialog / David Derepas C2 70 58 76 204

ROLLEE Gabin Roue d' Or Noidans C2 72 66 66 204

CRETIN Nathan Guidon Bletteranois C2 60 67 73 200

DELMOTTE Kylian V C Montbeliard C2 56 58 82 196

REGARD                   Alexis Guidon Bletteranois C1 71 43 80 194

GUILLET                   Enzo Guidon Bletteranois C1 67 57 59 183

BLANCHON           Nathan Paray le Monial Cyclisme C1 53 53 70 176

SANCHEZ Alexix Paray le Monial Cyclisme C2 56 54 54 164

RENAUDIN Téo Amicale Cycliste Bisontine C2 74 80 154

GUEUGNEAUD     Lucas Creusot Cyclisme C1 73 71 144

CHAMBREY Alan Roue d' Or Noidans C2 74 63 137

BOISSON Louis C C Etupes C2 72 65 137

TABOURIECH       Mathis V C Montbeliard C1 63 70 133
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BALIZET Mathieu U S Giromagny C2 57 73 130

GRILLOT Gary Creusot Cyclisme C2 55 75 130

HUSSER Marco E C Luxeuil Vosges Saonoises C2 64 64 128

ROUSSEL            Maxence E C Luxeuil Vosges Saonoises C1 66 61 127

GIRAUD CARRIER Ewen Paray le Monial Cyclisme C2 63 62 125

BAUDOT Quentin Paray le Monial Cyclisme C2 61 51 112

PARIS Morgan Roue d' Or Noidans C2 54 58 112

GAUTHERAT Pierre V C Dolois C2 100 100

KRAEMER Léo Rod Team Val de Moder C2 90 90

MARTINEZ Lenny C C Varennes Vauzelles C2 85 85

BOUVET Hugo 110 Cylisme Illzach C2 85 85

GALOCHE Thomas Cours la Ville Cyclisme C2 82 82

WILLIANG Thibault 110 Cylisme Illzach C2 82 82

BACQ Mathys J G S Nivernaise C2 77 77

LEITIENNE Florian 110 Cylisme Illzach C2 74 74

DARD Guillaume Prodialog / David Derepas C2 73 73

PELLIGRINELLI Lucien Vélo Sport Beaunois C2 72 72

CAILLE Florian Roue d' Or Noidans C2 71 71

COUSIN Pierre U V Aube 0 71 71

BRUNO                 Tanguy V C Tournus C1 70 70

FRABOT Nicolas Vélo Club du Sénonais C2 69 69

SCHMIDT Bastien Amicale Cycliste Bisontine C1 67 67

ROBERT Noann Vélo Club d'Auxerre C2 65 65

LETHIER Melvyn Vélo Club Ornans C2 64 64

JACOB Léo Etoile Cycliste Quingeois C2 62 62

VALNET Hugo V C Montbeliard C2 61 61

RUET                       Simon V C Villefranche Beaujolais C1 60 60

ROYER Emile Sprinter Club Olympique de Dijon C2 60 60

LATHUILLIERE Maxence Cours la Ville Cyclisme C2 59 59

SALIGNON Alexandre AS PTT Dijon C2 58 58

MILLIET Valentin A C Saltusien C2 57 57

PAGOT Joan Roue d' Or Noidans C1 57 57

SAVONET Martin Amicale Cycliste Bisontine C1 56 56

GUICHARD Lucas AS PTT Dijon C2 56 56

ROUSSEL            Robin Jura Cyclisme Pays de Revermont C1 55 55

GIRARDIN Nathan Union Vélocipédique Chalonnaise C2 54 54

KOELL Louison V C Montbeliard C2 53 53

MOURAND Cédric Lagny Pontcarre Cyclisme C1 53 53

CLER Gabin Jura Cyclisme Pays de Revermont C2 52 52

FRADIN Théo E C Bourbonnien C2 52 52

CORMONA Roméo E C Luxeuil Vosges Saonoises C1 52 52

BARRILLOT Bohémond Vélo Club de Pouilly en Auxoix C2 51 51

ROBILLARD Baptiste Vélo Club d'Auxerre C2 50 50

PIEUCHOT              Clément C C Varennes Vauzelles C1 50 50



MISERE Ilian V C Montbeliard C2 48 48

DA SILVA Maël Paray le Monial Cyclisme C2 46 46

MELOT                   Tom E C Bourbonnien C1 44 44

RIVIERE                  Morgan C C Varennes Vauzelles C1 42 42

DAVADANT         Charles C C Varennes Vauzelles C1 41 41

LAPLACE Matéo Guidon Bletteranois C2 40 40

PEGEOT                  Ethan V C Montbeliard C1 0 0

REGNAULT           Baptiste Team Mercurey C1 0 0

KIFFEL                    Théo Vélo Sport Maconnais C1 0 0

CHAMAGNE Cédric E C Luxeuil Vosges Saonoises C1 0 0

JEANGERARD Arthur E C Luxeuil Vosges Saonoises C1 0 0

CHOUFFE Lenny Amicale Cycliste Bisontine C2 76

Classement  Sprimt Points

GREGOIRE Romain A M C Bisontine 28

GAUTHERAT Pierre V C Dolois 13

DEVROUTE Corentin AS PTT Dijon 10

LIFANTE Yasser S C O Dijon 8

DEMOURY Noam U V Chalon 7

LETHIER Melvyn V C Ornans 7

BOUVET Hugo 110 Cyclisme Illzach 5

MARTINEZ Lenny C C Varennes Vauzelles 5

BILLET Paul Guidon Bletteranois 5

GOISNARD Téo Guidon Bletteranois 4

WALLIANG Thibault 110 Cyclisme Illzach 3

LATHUILLIERE Maxence Cours la Ville Cyclisme 2

BERRARDET Yannis Joseph V S Maconnais 1

OTTIGER 1

LEITIENNE Florian 110 Cyclisme Illzach 1

RENAUDIN Téo A M C Bisontine

Classement  M G 

Points

GREGOIRE Romain A M C Bisontine 30

DEMOURY Noam U V Chalon 18

GAUTHERAT Pierre V C Dolois 16

DEVROUTE Corentin AS PTT Dijon 15

LIFANTE Yasser S C O Dijon 11

GUEUGNEAUD Lucas Creusot Cyclisme 8

RENAUDIN Téo A M C Bisontine 6

MARTINEZ Lnny C C Varennes Vauzelles 6

OTTIGER Axel Guidon Bletteranois 6

GOISNARD Téo Guidon Bletteranois 4

BILLET Paul Guidon Bletteranois 3

WALLIANG Thibault 110 Cyclisme Illzach 3

SANCHEZ Alexis Paray le Monial Cyclisme 2



LEITIENNE Florian 110 Cyclisme Illzach 1

OTTIGER Axel S C O Dijon 1

HUSSER Marco E C Luxeuil Vosges Sonoises 1



COUPE DE   BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 2019

MINIMES-CADETTES

Nom Prénom Club Points Points Points Points Points Général

1 BODROGI Sophie Jura Cyclisme Pays du Revermont M 90 76 82 100 348

2 AUCLERC Léna Cyclo San Martinois M 78 78 90 90 336

3 MULLER Léane Jura Cyclisme Pays du Revermont C 82 80 85 82 329

4 LEPAINTRE Solène Guidon Bletteranois C 80 75 76 79 310

5 PONCET Flavie Vélo Sport Joncy M 72 74 77 77 300

6 DUMOULIN Lucie V C Morteau Montbenoit C 100 100 200

7 DURAND Agathe Cyclo San Martinois C 90 85 175

8 SOMMET Romane Vélo Club Ornans C 82 80 162

9 DEMORTIERE Marie Cycling Eco Team M 79 78 157

10 ANGONNET Amandine Jura Cyclisme Pays du Revermont C 79 73 152

11 ALMERAS Charlotte Vélo Club Tournus M 75 72 147

12 DEVAUX Pauline V C Morteau Montbenoit C 100 100

13 REQUENA Camille P Chalonnaise C 85 85

14 MOISSONNIER Marie Cours La Ville Cyclisme M 85 85

15 BARON Fanny Bourg en Bresse Cyclisme C 80 80

16 CARRÉ Marion A C Sancoins C 79 79

17 PAGNOT Louise Amicale Cycliste Bisontine C 78 78

18 GRILLOT Marie Vélo Club Dolois M 77 77

19 DUBESSAY Amandine V C Ambertois C 77 77

20 BUVAT Manon P Chalonnaise M 76 76

21 KIRSCH Flavie Amicale Cycliste Bisontine M 74 74

22 MARTIN Camille AS PTT Dijon C 73 73
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